
SPRING BOOK SALE

THE FRIENDS OF ALAMANCE 
COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARIES

M A R C H  9 - 1 9 ,  2 0 1 8

May Memorial Library 

Friends of the Library Bookstore 

342 S. Spring Street, Burlington 

Downtown Davis Street entrance

Friday, March 9  

Saturday, March 10           
Sunday, March 11             
Monday, March 12            
Tuesday, March 13         
Wednesday, March 14   
Thursday, March 15        
Friday, March 16             
Saturday, March 17         
Sunday, March 18 
Monday, March 19 

10:00am-4:00pm 
1:30pm-4:30pm 
12:00pm-6:00pm 
12:00pm-6:00pm 
12:00pm-6:00pm 
12:00pm-6:00pm 
12:00pm-6:00pm 
10:00am-4:00pm 
1:30pm-4:30pm 
12:00pm-6:00pm 

FOL Members Only; New Members welcome

12:00pm-6:00pm


